ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer tests medical
equipment to both US and international standards.
Users simply flip a switch to change between
AAMI or IEC electrical safety testing load. The US
version includes overlays in AAMI or IEC nomen-
clature so technicians use the terms that are most
familiar to them. Multiple language overlays, out-
lets, and power cords  are available for convenient

The mains input is protected by
a double-pole circuit breaker
Ordering information
Model
2249883  ESA601-AUS (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with Australian
 outlet, Australian line cord, and English 1 overlay)
2249909  ESA601-DEU (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with Schuko
 outlet, Schuko line cord, and German overlay)
2249927  ESA601-FRA (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with Schuko
 outlet, Schuko line cord, and French overlay)
2249948  ESA601-ITAL (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with Schuko
 outlet, Schuko line cord, and Italian overlay)
2434154  ESA601-ISR (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with Israeli
 outlet, Israeli line cord, and English 1 overlay)
2404834  ESA601-SHK (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with Schuko
 outlet, Schuko line cord, and English 1 overlay)
2249966  ESA601-UK (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with UK outlet,
 UK line cord, and English 1 overlay)
2249982  ESA601-USA/IEC (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with US
 outlet, US line cord, and English 1 overlay utilizing IEC
 nomenclature)
2404852  ESA601-USA (ESA601 Electrical Safety Analyzer with US outlet,
 US line cord, and English 2 overlay utilizing AAMI [NFPA99]
 nomenclature)
Note: All ESA601 models have the same testing abilities.
Included accessories